Model RDFE / RDFEV RNFE RNFEV RPFE RPFEV
Wiring method 2 wire 3 wire
Switching logic Solid state output, Normally open
Switch Type Non-contact NPN current sinking PNP current sourcing
Operating voltage 5~30V DC 5~30V DC 5~30V DC
Switching current 50mA max. 50mA max. 80mA max. 50mA max. 80mA max.
Contact rating(*1) 1.5W max. 1.5W max. 2.2W max. 1.5W max. 2.2W max.
Current consumption (*5) — 10mA @24V DC max. 6mA @24V DC max. 10mA @24V DC max. 6mA @24V DC max.

MCHG2, MCHJ, MCHY, MCRT,
MEQI, MESF2, MESBE
Order example
RDFE V ─ □
    MODEL
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
WIRE LENGTH
1M: L=1000mm
2M: L=2000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
AUTO SWITCH TYPE
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
* Special order is available.
Dimension
4.6
4
14.22.
8
6
Straight cable Angle cable
Sensing point
Sensing point
10 165 ±10
3.
9
2.
8
Standard lead wire
QD connector
2000±20
9.
4 7
LED indicator
*6. Caution for safety please refer to page 9-3~4.